

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1457/2012

M/S HAMILTON HOUSEWARES P.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF ANTIDUMPING AND ALLIED
DUTIES & ORS.Respondent(s)

Date : 13-08-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. MAHADEVAN

For Appellant(s) : Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR

For Respondent(s) :

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the appeal next week.

(VISHAL ANAND)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)